Coordinator’s fee for 15 series of CPN 

webinar session series (RM500.00 x 

15 series) 

15 

7,500.00 

RM 25,000 

Coordinator’s fee for 20 series of CPN 

webinar session series (RM500.00 x 

20 series) 

20 

10,000.00 

Grand Total RM 25,000 

RINGGIT MALAYSIA : Twenty Five Thousand Only 

Account Details 

8600 9214 08 - CIMB Bank 

Gemba Solution Enterprise 

Sincerely yours, 

SYUKRI HADAFI HAMDAN 

(Managing Director, Gemba Solution)